

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

HMA RESURFACING - 1.4 MILES - SODUS TOWNSHIP

RECORD OF BIDS

12-May-16

<b>CONTRACTOR</b>			<b>Rieth-Riley</b>		<b>Michigan Paving</b>		<b>Walsh &amp; Kelly</b>					
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	ls	Mobilization, Max	8,000.00	8,000.00	\$1,000.00	1,000.00	\$7,000.00	7,000.00		0.00		0.00
100	ton	Approach, CI II	33.12	3,312.00	\$20.00	2,000.00	\$35.00	3,500.00		0.00		0.00
500	ton	Shoulder, CI II	21.58	10,790.00	\$20.00	10,000.00	\$35.00	17,500.00		0.00		0.00
1700	ton	HMA, 36A	49.62	84,354.00	\$57.30	97,410.00	\$57.00	96,900.00		0.00		0.00
60	ton	HMA Approach	80.00	4,800.00	\$98.55	5,913.00	\$55.00	3,300.00		0.00		0.00
250	syd	Pavt, for Butt Joints, Rem, Mod	13.32	3,330.00	\$22.00	5,500.00	\$10.00	2,500.00		0.00		0.00
100	ton	Hand Patching	70.62	7,062.00	\$90.00	9,000.00	\$55.00	5,500.00		0.00		0.00
1	ls	Minor Traffic Devices	6,500.00	6,500.00	\$1,550.00	1,550.00	\$500.00	500.00		0.00		0.00
192	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	0.01	1.92	\$2.00	384.00	\$2.00	384.00		0.00		0.00
192	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	0.01	1.92	\$1.00	192.00	\$2.00	384.00		0.00		0.00
1	ls	Traffic Regulator Control	2,800.00	2,800.00	\$1,875.00	1,875.00	\$5,500.00	5,500.00		0.00		0.00
2	ea	Monument Box Adjust	145.00	290.00	\$250.00	500.00	\$350.00	700.00		0.00		0.00
		<b>TOTAL</b>		<b>131,241.84</b>		<b>135,324.00</b>		<b>143,668.00</b>		0.00		0.00